Singper's Name and Address 0.0862020161 Acertais Italia s.p.a. Vis Serios 37 Consignant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Congrant Name will allow BG . IT +39 035773577 Taizhou Lingsheing Mould & Plastic Technology CO. LTD. 331 KangQl-4-qiaing Road, North Industrial 310020 3316/20 - Taizhou Zhejingin Co. IT +36 18058626560 Account Name and City Charles and City Ch	ECR	MXP	2	24012111			235/1201602				ECR24012							12111		
ACEPTION TURNISH AIRCLINES INC. VIEW TURNISH	Shipper'	s Name and Addre	ess	Shipp	er's Accou	ınt N	lumber		Not Ne	-1										
Via Serio 37 24021 Albino BG - IT +39 035773577 Copper Name 1 Albino BG - IT +39 035773577 Copper Name 1 Albino BG - IT +39 035773577 Copper Name 1 Albino BG - IT +39 035773577 Copper Name 1 Albino BG - IT +39 035773577 Taizhou Lingsheep Mod & Pleast Technology CO, LTD, and 30 fthis All Weight are eagled a separative former as a separate separ				00862020161					Air Wa	CRASTA e CO. SRL										
Corpeyers None and Address Corregion Service Corpey Corpe	1						issued													
Plant Section Sectio	24021	Albino BG - IT	+39 0	35773577																
Page	Consignee's	s Name and Address			Copies	1, 2 and 3 of	this /	Air W	/ayb	ill ar	e orig	inals and ha	ive the san	ne validity						
Taizhou Lingsheng Mould & Plastic Technology CO. LTD. 32# Kang QA-qiang Road, North Industrial 318020 - Taizhou, Zhejang Road, North Industrial 318020 - Taizhou, Zhejang - CN + 96 1858626460 Sauing Carrier's Name and City CORSO GARIBALDI 367 - NAPOLI Aperds MTA Code 38471310010 Aperds MTA Code 38471310	Consignees	s Name and Address		1 "		Р														
CRAST & CO. SRI. CORSO GARIBADI 367 - NAPOLI () Agentis IATA Code	33# Ka	ngQìqiang Ro	ad, N	orth Industrial	TD.			GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIE UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPE AGRES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHIC THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTIC CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by									THER CARRIER , AND SHIPPER PLACES WHICH O THE NOTICE			
CORSO GARIBALDI 367 - NAPOLI () Agents IATA Code 347/131/0010 Apports of Deparature (Addi: Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORT,ITALY To by the Total Collect PVG TURKISH AIRLINE SINC. Around of Insurance PVG TURKISH AIRLINE SINC. PV			d City			Accour	nting Inform	atio	n											
- NAPOLI () Agent's IATA Code	1		67						NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA											
Algorif a Dispersative (Adds OF First Centre) and Requested Routing Algorif a Natural Page Annual (Adds OF First Centre) and Requested Routing Algorif a Natural Natur									NOT C	EE TRAFF	IC S	TAT	TUS	S DC)G X					
Auport of Departure (Add. of First Carrier) and Requested Routing MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORT, ITALY 10	I	JLI	()																	
Apont of Deparature (Addic Of Fist Carrier) and Requested Routing MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORT, ITALY To By First Cairier Short Sho	Agent's IA	ATA Code	Ad	ccount No.			—													
MALPENSA MILAN AIRPORT, ITALY To By First Currier Section 1 To By First Currier Section 2 Section 2 Section 3 Sect	3847131	0010	İ																	
Septial Carrier Septial Ca	Airport of	Deparature (Addr. Of	First C	arrier) and Requested				Codice	Fiscale/Partita	a Iva	Iva del mittente Imprenditore Non Imprenditore PF									
PVG TURKISH AIRLINES INC. EUR Second Fro Cost Fro Fr			RPOR		hv	T to	I by	Currency	T CHGS T	ICS I MITA/AL I CIL					1	or Carriago	I Doclare V			
Alphor of Designer Schanger Fight/Date For Cartier Use Only Fight/Date Amount of Insurance Missander status is successed with support a secretary with state of the protect of the protect of the protect in the protect of t	10	by First Carrier			10	Бу	100	l by	Currency							rediale value ii	or Carriage	Deciale v	dide for Customs	
Apport of Patination PlayMore For Carrier Use Only PlayMore For Carrier Use Only Fight Date TX1876/25+TK0026/27 No of Pieces RCP Pieces RCP Pieces RCP Pieces RCP Pieces RCP Total Total Officer Charges Due Agent Only Total Officer Charges Due Carrier Only Total Officer Only Total Officer Charges Due Carrier Only Total Offi	PVG	TURKISH AIR	LINES	INC.					EUR		Χ		x		١	N.V.D.		N.C.V.		
Handing Information SCI	Airport of D	estination		Flight/Date F	Only	FI	ight/Date	Amount o	f Insurance							in figures in box marked 'amount of insurance'				
No of Pieces RCP 1 135.00 K FREIGHT COLLECT 1 135.00 K FREIGHT COLLECT 1 135.00 FREIGHT COLLECT 1 135.00 FREIGHT COLLECT 1 135.00 FREIGHT COLLECT 1 135.00 FREIGHT COLLECT 2 1 135.00 FREIGHT COLLECT 3 1 135.00 FREIGHT COLLECT 3 1 135.00 FREIGHT COLLECT 4 1 135.00 FREIGHT COLLECT 5 1 1 1 1 135.00 FREIGHT COLLECT 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	i .			TK1876/25+TK0																
No of Gross Weight Kg Ib Rate Class Commodify Item No.	Handling Int	formation																		
Pieces RCP 1 135.00 K FREIGH COLLECT 2 1 135.00 K FREIGH COLLECT 3 135.00 FORMS FORMS FORMS FORMS FORMS HS CODE: 39088000 1 PKG Dims:1/120x80x60	SCI														SCI					
Pieces RCP 1 135.00 K FREIGH COLLECT 2 1 135.00 K FREIGH COLLECT 3 135.00 FORMS FORMS FORMS FORMS FORMS HS CODE: 39088000 1 PKG Dims:1/120x80x60																				
Total Other Charges Due Agent Contains dangerous goods, such part is properly described by name and is in proper condition for coarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Replacions. Total Other Charges Due Carrier Total Other Charges Due Carrier Total Other Charges CC Charges in Dest. Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place) (1		· · — —				le	Rate		Total	Total					,		•		
FREIGH COLLECT FORMS	1	"	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		VVoig	ngin .			Charge		546		(IIICI. L			Junensions of volume)				
HS CODE: 39089000 1 PKG Dims:1/120x80x60 1 pKG Dims:1/120x80x6 1 pKG Dims:1/120x80x6 1 pKG Dims:1/120x80x6 1 pKG Dims:1/12	1 EDEICH	1							4.05					· ·						
Total Other Charges Due Agent Total Other Charges Due Carrier O.00 Total Other Charges Due Carrier Acerbis Italia s.p.a. Total Other Charges Due Agent Total Other Charges Due Agent Total Other Charges Due Agent Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono essatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione priciolose stale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. Acerbis Italia s.p.a. EXA2401211 Total Prepaid Total Collect 546.75 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place)	FREIGH	COLLECT																		
1 135.00															KG					
Prepaid Weight Collect Other Charges P.B.A. Fee Valutation Charge														D						
Prepaid Weight Collect Other Charges P.B.A. Fee Valutation Charge																				
Prepaid Weight Collect Other Charges P.B.A. Fee Valutation Charge																				
Prepaid Weight Collect Other Charges P.B.A. Fee Valutation Charge																				
Valutation Charge Insurance Premium Tax Special Handling Total Other Charges Due Agent 0.00 Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. Acerbis Italia s.p.a. EXA2401211 Total Prepaid Total Collect 546.75 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place)	1 135.00						135.00			546	546.75				0.576 CBM					
Valutation Charge Insurance Premium Tax Special Handling Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenua reric pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. Acerbis Italia s.p.a. EXA2401211 Total Prepaid Total Collect Signature of Shipper or his Agent Total Collect Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place)	Prep	Otl	ner Charges	;		•					P.I	B.A. Fee								
Total Other Charges Due Agent O.00 Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. Acerbis Italia s.p.a. EXA2401211 Total Prepaid Total Collect 546.75 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place)				Charge	Ins	urance Prer	nium													
Total Other Charges Due Agent 0.00 Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. Acerbis Italia s.p.a. EXA2401211 Total Prepaid Total Collect 546.75 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place)																				
Contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Il mittendi clichiars che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. Acerbis Italia s.p.a. EXA2401211 Total Prepaid Total Collect 546.75 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place)			Tax	Sp	Special Handling															
according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Total Other Charges Due Carrier		Total Oth	er Charge	es Due Agent																
contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. Acerbis Italia s.p.a. Total Prepaid Total Collect 546.75 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place)			0.00			ac	cording to	the applic	able Dang	erous Goods	Reg	gulati	ions.			·				
Acerbis Italia s.p.a. Total Prepaid Total Collect 546.75 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 Executed on (Date) at (Place)				es Due Carrier		II r	Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione													
Signature of Shipper or his Agent Total Prepaid Total Collect 546.75 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 Executed on (Date) at (Place)			0.00			via	via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.													
Total Prepaid Total Collect 546.75 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place)						AC														
Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency 21/10/2024 MXP Executed on (Date) at (Place)		Total Prepaid	\rightarrow	Total Collec	it /															
Executed on (Date) at (Place)				00.01: : -	0	1-	/4.0/00= :		VD											
	Currei	ncy Conversion Rates	CC Charges in Dest	Currency	1								ace)							
	For Carrie	rs use Only at Destin	Charge at Desti	nation	+											•				

